

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL

**WP(C) No. 435 of 2018 with  
WP(C) No. 326 of 2018**

M/s Northern Agency

..... Petitioner

-Versus-

Food Corporation of India & Others

..... Respondents

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH**

For the petitioner	::	Ms. N. Angelina, Advocate.
For the respondents	::	XXX
Date of order	::	19.09.2018.

**ORDER**

On the prayer of Ms. N. Angelina, learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter again tomorrow i.e., 20.09.2018.

**JUDGE**

*Sushil*