

Item No. 13-14

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No.435 of 2018
With
WP(C) No.326 of 2016

M/S Northern Agency

..... Petitioners

-Versus-

The Food Corporation of India

..... Respondent

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. N.KOTISWAR SINGH

Date of Order :: 04.10.2018.

ORDER

List the matter again on 11.10.2018 along with the record of WP(C)
No. 260 of 2017.

JUDGE

surjit

